BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162521014

Overview
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Price
50.09 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.38% (-0.19)

ISIN BMG162521014
Symbol BIP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 15,479 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

49.86 CAD (100)
50.15 CAD (700)
50.27 CAD
50.29 CAD
49.74 CAD
50.28 CAD
50.068824 CAD
262,737
13,154,932.71
1,168
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

2021 2022

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

2023 2024
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CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162521014&ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38ef05f3aad9c155bf4cf9d589ce6395dec51ad402e30edbd4a140153c063aff&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d2781bea93a7a4f18&time=1729423806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7395f4e36f90f5156bddbede5786fa8360a8337d3390251fc7f5dfabc326283d&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95a34cc68eb04fc2e&time=1729423806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4fe529d37f0d1f5c008fd5e952fd2da4e0c571f02922af0ceb0f73a5817db39&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=811629e25d83e3f29&time=1729423806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68dd6a44302ee67ec8e408f63267b772ba01ca4658902021c26d6ecf34026704&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d2509a3c90e634c5b&time=1729423806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99ee8aba2e87c40dd3b1afbfd561ddac689ab200ddd126e9156675904b5f65b0&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=298a918c4b7f094e8&time=1729423806&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/10/18 22:18:26

Price
50.09 CAD

Difference

General attributes

-0.38% (-0.19)

ISIN BMG162521014
Symbol BIP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 15,479 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.86 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 50.15 CAD (700)
Open 50.27 CAD
High 50.29 CAD
Low 49.74 CAD
Close (prev. day) 50.28 CAD
VWAP 50.068824 CAD
Volume (pcs) 262,737
Trading volume 13,154,932.71
Number of trades 1,168
Last size 5,100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +38.14% +49.43% +5.87%
Perf (abs.) +13.83 +16.57 +2.78
Beta 0.99 1.48 0.68
Volatility 26.84 32.74 27.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

48.68 CAD (449,796
46.06 CAD (488,029
42.45 CAD (516,195
40.47 CAD (503,611
50.37 CAD (2024/10/17
34.36 CAD (2024/04/17
50.37 CAD (2024/10/17
29.12 CAD (2023/10/30

—_ = — — — = D

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:18 50.09 CAD 13.15 1,168
Exchange 18
NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 36.28 USD 11.02 3,545
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21520389

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE
PARTNERS

Cannon's Court 22 Victoria Street - HM 12
Hamilton

Telefon: +1 416 956 5154
Fax: -
E-mail: dcouture@brookfield.com
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mailto:dcouture@brookfield.com
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